®Eniversity of HMumbai

Department of Law
NOTICE

LL.M. SEM- 1V (FH 2024)
REGULAR & REPEATER
EXAMINATION FORM

The following is the list of students who have failed to approve their
examinationforms of LL.M. Sem IV (Regular & Repeater) examination
from the Department of Law office.

(list enclosed ).
You are required to visit Department of Law office on 16" December,
2024 till 5.00 p.m.

Students must follow following instructions:
(i) Take print of Examination Form challan.
(ii) bring all marksheets of LLM Sem I , II &III (Fail/Pass
Marksheets- Self Attested) alongwith exam form challan & its

acknowledgement .

If you fail to submit examination form then your hall ticket & Seat
No will not be generated. The Department of Law does not hold
the responsibility and liability for those students who fail to
approve their examination forms and fail to comply with due
process, in this regard for generating their Examination Hall

tickets.

Sd/-
16th December, 2024 Head, Department of Law



Drag a column and drop it here to group by that column

Chalan Mo

03310180
033106584
33100687
03310187
03310802
03310880
33100623
33100613
03310085
03310609
33100569
33100573
33100819
33100844
33100739
33100682
03310192
33100858
33100859
03310571

z  Center

Seny Mame

4

L - T R R R R S - S - I - - S - R - T - SR S - -

BICHE SHUBHAM DEEPAK SUCHETA
DEOLEKAR ADITYA RAJENDRA SHEELA
DEOLEKAR ADITYA RAJENDRA SHEELA
GAIKWAD JAYESH NAMDEV MANGAL
GAVADE NAMDEV ARJUN SARITA
GHOSALKAR JAIDIP SANJAY SADHANA
JADHAY VASANT VASANT CHANDRAKALA
JADHAVY NITIN VASANT CHANDRAKALA
JADHAY UMA RAM SMITA

JAISWAR DEEPALI RAMJI INDU

KACHOLE ASHISH RAVINDRA SEEMA
KACHOLE ASHISH RAVINDRA SEEMA
KAMBLE MAHADEY BHARAT ASHA,

KHAN DANISH MAAZ MUBASHSHIRA
KHAN DANISH MAAZ MUBASHSHIRA
MAHALE AMBADAS NIVEUTTI PARVATABAI
NADEKAR LAKHAN KHANDU RENUKABAI
PADAVI VISHAL MAHENDRA USHA,

PADAVI VISHAL MAHENDRA USHA
PANDEY SHUBHAM MANBODH RANJU

Marathi Mame

fe= gy diue e
o ATfded Telg Jia
Fgoet TS Teix SHe
TMaEdls Sa9 Agd e
MES A8 Arjun FHE
HIHIE ST F0a 0 o e

JADHAV NITIN VASANT CHANDRAKALA
JADHAVY NITIN VASANT CHANDRAKALA

g 20 Iy Erar
HaR STt el 5g
T AT IAds A
i Y Ihdw Himr
Placs HElGd HIRd ST
W S AT aiswR®l
M ST AT g
TR SEE Mot udaErs
ST W Ug WFE
ursdi igwme ags 39
sS4t [9wme A 9w
ISy Y[HH HarY 3o

Gender

L= RR == R S HE " R =]

= R = |

=T LS T LS T S e =T =]

L T o L o e e L = S = LS |

=1

[R5 N LS R LS R L

Category EBC Fees

1951.00
1701.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1701.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00

Student Pay 1D

LMREGO3310180F24
LMREPO3310684F24
LMREG33100687524
LMREG03310187F24
LMREGO3310802F24
LMREG03310880F24

LMREG33100569524

LMREG33100819524

LMREG33100739524

LMREGO3310192F24

LMREG03310571F24

Go to page:

Subject List

3344

is Admission Co

1(TH),2(TH),3(TH).4(TH) 1

.6
3.3.4.4
3344
55,66
9,9.10,10
9,910

TTH),2(TH),3(TH),4(TH)

7,788
11,11,12.12
11,11,12,12
11,1112
13,13,14,14
334

34
11,11,1212
1,2

3344
7.7,6,8

1 Show rows:

20

-

L= B ]

o o o o o o o o o O =

=9

o O O O

1-20 of 38

1

4



Chalan Mo

03310666
33100763
33100728
33100560
03310797
33100677
03310562
03310663
33100867
33100866
33100641
33100604
03310699
33100829
33100826
33100827
33100828
33100831

iter  Semy” Mame

4

ok | ek | ek | ek | sk | sk | sk | ek | sk | sk | sk | sk | sk

—
]

7
i
7

L - R T - - - R - - R R R -

PARAB NILESH SUBHASH KALAVATI
PATIL KRUTIKA BHUPENDRA BHAKTI
PATIL KRUTIKA BHUPENDRA BHAKTI
PATIL PALLAV]I BABAN VANDANA
PATIL PRANAV RAJKUMAR PUSHPA
PAWAR LAUKIK BHARAT SONALI
PAWAR SHRIKANT SADASHIV KALPANA
RAJPUT MOHINI NIMBA SUNANDA,
SANKPAL UMESH GANAPAT ANAJANA
SANKPAL UMESH GANPAT ANJANA,
SHAIKH NUZHAT ZAMAN REHANA
SHAIKH SHABBO MUSTAK KAISAR

SINGH HIMANSHU PRATAP VIRENDRAPR...

W ST S
W ST S T
W ST S T
W ST S T
W ST S T

Marathi Name

U3d Hieisl gUY Somgdt
alice Piaer Yug uigd
alice Piaer Ydg uied
uries Ueeidl €64 dg-1
OTEiE W ITAEER g
UdK wiiee® HRd FiHmeEt
o Hiid e ded-n
gy HifeH e gar
HeUTe JU9 0T AT
Ul JU9 0T 3T
914 =1 90 Rehana
I I T P
iz iy v dtis wamg Tl
Y AP A HiET

Y ISR A g

T HiBR A G

Y PR HiAw G

T HiBHE HiAw G

Gender

| o | o | ol | ek | ow | P M| el | ek | P e | el | ok | RS MBI M| -

Category EBC Fees

D O a9 o O o 2 O e = 2 N =S e e s 2

(S TR S T S TR U T LS T L T S T S T S N S == R T = L N L T S T =

1701.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00
1951.00

Student Pay 1D

LMREPO3310666F24
LMREG33100728F24
LMREG33100560524
LMREGO3310797F24

LMREG33100677524

LMREGD3310663F24

LMREG03310699F24

Subject List

1(TH),2(TH),3(TH).4(TH)
9,9,10,10
9,910
11,11,12,12
11,11,12,12
334
11,11,12,12
55,66
9.9,10.10
9,9,10,10
1.2

11,12
11,11,12,12
778

778

778

778

778

is Admission Confirmed

[ o= == NN o RN s BN = B e BRI s B = Y o= BRI === BN o= RSN == BRI === N == RE s BRI = NN = R == |



	NOTICE-LL.M. SEM.-IV STUDENTS UNAPPROVED FORM-FH-2024.pdf
	LL.M. sem IV Unapproved
	LL.MSem IV Unapproved list

