

## Department of Law NOTICE LL.M. SEM- IV (FH 2024) REGULAR & REPEATER EXAMINATION FORM

The following is the list of students who have failed to approve their examination forms of **LL.M. Sem IV** (**Regular & Repeater**) examination from the Department of Law office. (list enclosed ).

You are required to visit Department of Law office on  $16^{th}$  December , 2024 till 5.00 p.m.

## Students must follow following instructions:

- (i) Take print of Examination Form challan.
- (ii) bring all marksheets of LL.M Sem I , II &III (Fail/Pass Marksheets- Self Attested) alongwith exam form challan & its acknowledgement.

If you fail to submit examination form then your hall ticket & Seat No will not be generated. The Department of Law does not hold the responsibility and liability for those students who fail to approve their examination forms and fail to comply with due process, in this regard for generating their Examination Hall tickets.

16th December, 2024

Sd/-Head, Department of Law

Chalan No	Center	SenY	Name	Marathi Name	Gender	Category	EBC	Fees	Student Pay ID	Subject List	is Admission Co
		4									
03310180	1	4	BICHE SHUBHAM DEEPAK SUCHETA	बिचे शुभम दीपक सुचेता	1	0	0	1951.00	LMREG03310180F24	3,3,4,4	0
03310684	1	4	DEOLEKAR ADITYA RAJENDRA SHEELA	देवळेकर आदित्य राजेंद्र शीला	1	7	0	1701.00	LMREP03310684F24	1(TH),2(TH),3(TH),4(TH)	1
33100687	1	4	DEOLEKAR ADITYA RAJENDRA SHEELA	देवळेकर आदित्य राजेंद्र शीला	1	7	2	1951.00	LMREG33100687S24	5,6	0
03310187	1	4	GAIKWAD JAYESH NAMDEV MANGAL	गायकवाड जयेश नामदेव मंगल	1	1	0	1951.00	LMREG03310187F24	3,3,4,4	0
03310802	1	4	GAVADE NAMDEV ARJUN SARITA	गावडे नामदेव Arjun सरिता	1	0	2	1951.00	LMREG03310802F24	3,3,4,4	1
03310880	97	4	GHOSALKAR JAIDIP SANJAY SADHANA	घोसाळकर जयदीप संजय साधना	1	0	2	1951.00	LMREG03310880F24	5,5,6,6	0
33100623	5	4	JADHAV VASANT VASANT CHANDRAKALA	JADHAV NITIN VASANT CHANDRAKALA	1	1	2	1951.00		9,9,10,10	0
33100613	5	4	JADHAV NITIN VASANT CHANDRAKALA	JADHAV NITIN VASANT CHANDRAKALA	1	1	2	1951.00		9,9,10	0
03310085	1	4	JADHAV UMA RAM SMITA	जाधव उमा राम स्मिता	2	0	2	1701.00		1(TH),2(TH),3(TH),4(TH)	0
03310609	5	4	JAISWAR DEEPALI RAMJI INDU	जेसवार दिपाली रामजी इंदु	2	1	0	1951.00		7,7,8,8	0
33100569	1	4	KACHOLE ASHISH RAVINDRA SEEMA	काचोळे आशिष रविंद्र सीमा	1	0	2	1951.00	LMREG33100569S24	11,11,12,12	0
33100573	1	4	KACHOLE ASHISH RAVINDRA SEEMA	कचोळे आशिष रविंद्र सीमा	1	0	2	1951.00		11,11,12,12	0
33100819	1	4	KAMBLE MAHADEV BHARAT ASHA	कांबळे महादेव भारत आशा	1	1	2	1951.00	LMREG33100819S24	11,11,12	0
33100844	1	4	KHAN DANISH MAAZ MUBASHSHIRA	खान दानिश माज़ मुर्बाश्शरा	1	0	2	1951.00		13,13,14,14	0
33100739	1	4	KHAN DANISH MAAZ MUBASHSHIRA	खान दानिश माज़ मुर्बाश्शरा	1	0	2	1951.00	LMREG33100739S24	3,3,4	0
33100682	1	4	MAHALE AMBADAS NIVRUTTI PARVATABAI	महाले अंबादास निवृत्ती पावेताबाई	1	7	1	1951.00		3,4	1
03310192	1	4	NADEKAR LAKHAN KHANDU RENUKABAI	नाडेकर लखन खंडू रेणुकाबाई	1	2	2	1951.00	LMREG03310192F24	11,11,12,12	0
33100858	1	4	PADAVI VISHAL MAHENDRA USHA	पाडवी विशाल महेंद्र उषा	1	2	2	1951.00		1,2	0
33100859	1	4	PADAVI VISHAL MAHENDRA USHA	पाडवी विशाल महेंद्र उषा	1	2	2	1951.00		3,3,4,4	0
03310571	5	4	PANDEY SHUBHAM MANBODH RANJU	पांडेय शुभम मनबोध रंजू	1	0	2	1951.00	LMREG03310571F24	7,7,8,8	0

Chalan No	nter	SenY	Name	Marathi Name	Gender	Category	EBC	Fees	Student Pay ID	Subject List	is Admission Confirmed
		4									
03310666	1	4	PARAB NILESH SUBHASH KALAVATI	परब नीलेश सुभाष कलावती	1	0	0	1701.00	LMREP03310666F24	1(TH),2(TH),3(TH),4(TH)	0
33100763	1	4	PATIL KRUTIKA BHUPENDRA BHAKTI	पाटिल कृतिका भूपेंद्र भक्ति	2	0	2	1951.00		9,9,10,10	0
33100728	1	4	PATIL KRUTIKA BHUPENDRA BHAKTI	पाटिल कृतिका भूपेंद्र भक्ति	2	0	2	1951.00	LMREG33100728F24	9,9,10	0
33100560	1	4	PATIL PALLAVI BABAN VANDANA	पाटिल पल्लवी बबन वंदना	2	0	2	1951.00	LMREG33100560S24	11,11,12,12	0
03310797	1	4	PATIL PRANAV RAJKUMAR PUSHPA	पाटील प्रणव राजकुमार पुष्पा	1	0	0	1951.00	LMREG03310797F24	11,11,12,12	0
33100677	1	4	PAWAR LAUKIK BHARAT SONALI	पवार लोकिक भारत सोनाली	1	7	2	1951.00	LMREG33100677S24	3,3,4	0
03310562	1	4	PAWAR SHRIKANT SADASHIV KALPANA	पवार श्रीकांत सदाशिव कल्पना	1	2	0	1951.00		11,11,12,12	0
03310663	1	4	RAJPUT MOHINI NIMBA SUNANDA	राजपूत मोहिनी निंबा सुनंदा	2	0	2	1951.00	LMREG03310663F24	5,5,6,6	0
33100867	1	4	SANKPAL UMESH GANAPAT ANAJANA	संकपाळ उमेश गणपत अंजना	1	1	2	1951.00		9,9,10,10	0
33100866	1	4	SANKPAL UMESH GANPAT ANJANA	संकपाळ उमेश गणपत अंजना	1	1	2	1951.00		9,9,10,10	0
33100641	1	4	SHAIKH NUZHAT ZAMAN REHANA	शेख नुझत झमान Rehana	2	0	2	1951.00		1,2	0
33100604	1	4	SHAIKH SHABBO MUSTAK KAISAR	शेख शाब्बो मुस्ताक कैसर	2	0	2	1951.00		11,12	0
03310699	1	4	SINGH HIMANSHU PRATAP VIRENDRA PR	सिंह हिमांशु प्रताप वीरेंद्र प्रताप राधिका	1	0	2	1951.00	LMREG03310699F24	11,11,12,12	0
33100829	97	4	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	1	0	2	1951.00		7,7,8	0
33100826	1	4	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	1	0	2	1951.00		7,7,8	0
33100827	97	4	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	1	0	2	1951.00		7,7,8	0
33100828	97	4	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	1	0	2	1951.00		7,7,8	0
33100831	97	4	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	प्रभू ओंकार अनिल मीना	1	0	2	1951.00		7,7,8	0